

Order no. 12 dated 07.12.18

Today is fixed for WS, SR and steps.

Defendant no. 2 files time petition praying for time to file WS.

The prayer is considered and allowed as last chance.

Received no SR of rest defendants.

Plaintiffs are directed to take fresh steps upon defendant nos. 1 , 4 to 7 and 9 to 11.

To 06.02.19 for SR , AD and WS by defendant no. 2 as last chance.

Dictated and Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.),Bishnupur.

Civil Judge (Sr.Divn.),Bishnupur.