

T.S. 09 / 17 (CIS Reg. no. 15 / 17)
CNR No. WBBK07-000016-2017
Present : Sri Sandip Kr. Kundu (J.O. Code WB00988)

Order no. 35 dated 13.04.21

Today is fixed for taking step.
Plaintiffs take step by filing requisites along with process fee of Rs. 4/-.
Issue summons at once.
To 21.05.21 for S/R.

Dictated and corrected by me
Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.),
Bishnupur.

Sd/- S. K. Kundu
Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.)
Bishnupur.