

T. S. 09 / 17 (Reg. No. 15 / 17)  
Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity  
Ld. ADJ, Bishnupur (In-charge)

Order no. 54      Dated 12.09.23

Today is fixed for filing show cause by the plaintiff.  
Plaintiff files cause shown petition on the ground stated therein. Let it  
be kept with the record.

No step taken by the defendants.

Regular P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Let the case is adjourned today.

Fix 05.01.24 for acceptance of show cause.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur  
(In-charge)

Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur  
(In-charge)