

TS 9/2017 (15/2017)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 59 Dated 27.03.2025

Today is fixed for SR /AD in respect of defdt no. 4,9,11 and plaintiff were directed to file fresh requisites meanwhile.

No step is taken upon the said defdts till date.

Plaintiff filed an adjournment application which is considered and allowed as last and spl chance.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 07.08.2025 For SR /AD in respect of defdt no. 4,9,11 and plaintiff are hereby directed to file fresh requisites meanwhile. **I.d; show cause by the plaintiff.**

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur